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PROCEEDINGS OF THE COMMISSIONER OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
Govt. of Telangana, HYDERABAD
Present: Smt. A. Vani Prasad, [.A.S.

ReNo 2/ManaTV Schedule /AC/2015-16 Dt2506.2015

Sub: Mana TV programmes — Allotment of topic/s for live telecast Presentation for the
Academic year 2015-16 - Instructions — Reg.

ExEEE

'he Principals of Degree Colleges are informed that Lecturers working in Degree
Colleies of the State mentioned in the list (Annexure [), have been allotted topics for “Live
telccast presentation through Channel-11 of Mana TV, i.e from 11.00-11.45 AM”. The
date of the telecast is noted against the topic. Change of topic/s dates if any will be intimated
separately,

Ihe Principal is requested to relieve the individual for every presentation on the
allotca topic in such a way that the Presenter reports to the Mana TV cell of this Department
one day in advance to the scheduled date of telecast. The Principal should also instruct the
Lecturer/Reader to take utmost care in following the guidelines issued at the workshop and

make cllective ‘presentation’ without errors.

It is informed that PPT should be prepared using Mana TV Master Slide (Master slide can be

downloaded from www.che.telangana.pov.in). Any absence from attending the

assignments “will be
viewed seriously as it is a time bound programme with state wide impact. The Presenter will be paid
his/her TA. DA (as per Govt. rules), Conveyance, Honorarium, Power point preparation, animation

ete in this office for each live telecast presentation.

Sd/- A. Vani Prasad
Commissioner of Collegiate Education

To
The Principal
Copy 10 the individual

I True copy attested//

For Commissione ‘ollegiate Education
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Commissionerate of Collegiate Education

MANA TV Cell : Annexure I

MANA TV Live Telecast Schedule 2015-2016

Channel -11
11.00AM to 11.45 AM
S.No Date Day Subject Year Topic Presenter Contact No.
1|01.07.2015 | Wednesday | Botany I11 Biotic Interaction Dr. T. Annie Sheron | 9492434304
Structure of Indian
2 | 02.07.2015 | Thursday Commerce II Financial System S. Ramesh 9490993210
3| 03.07.2015 | Friday Computer Sc. | II OOPs Concept in JAVA | A. Inna Reddy 9949197994
A. Vishweshwar
41 06.07.2015 | Monday English II Advertisements Sharma 9490932161
‘ Sequences- Limit of a
sequence. Covergent,
5107.07.2015 | Tuesday Mathematics I divergent sequences. S. Upender 9848696776
6 | 08.07.2015 | Wednesday | Microbiology | II Bacterial Growth M. Srinivas Rao 9985737320
Political State- Nation and Civil
7 109.07.2015 | Thursday Science I Society P.Venkata Ramana 9177087189
Gupta Age- Socio - _
economic and cultura 3
8 1 10.07.2015 | Friday History 11 conditions) K.Vijay 7:&2. 0848661861
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Dr. K. Koteshwar

Rao and Dr. Dr. 9440480274/
9113.07.2015 | Monday Telugu IT Ancient Poetry Seetha Rama Rao 9866563519
10 | 14.07.2015 | Tuesday Chemistry 111 Photo Chemistry M. Anil Kumar 9948686870
Dr.
11 | 15.07.2015 | Wednesday | Biotechnology | IV Cloning Vectors Y.Venketeshwarlu 8801150220
Methods of estimating Dr. A. Venkata
12 | 16.07.2015 | Thursday Economics 11 national income Ramana
13 [ 17.07.2015 | Friday Computer Sc. | I Functions in C language | Dr.D.Suresh Babu 984966411
Commercial
Communication - Using
14 ] 20.07.2015 | Monday English [ &I1 | English in Public Places | T.S. Praveen Kumar | 9396806948
Electro magnetic
15 | 21.07.2015 | Tuesday Physics 111 induction B. Srinivas Goud 9989138241
16 | 22.07.2015 | Wednesday | Zoology IV Blood Groups in Man G.N.Radhika 9490347231
Functions of Commercial
17 123.07.2015 | Thursday | Commerce II Banks. Dr. M Thukaram 9440031720
18 | 24.07.2015 | Friday JKC ALL | HR Talk
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Methods/
strategies/Best practices

Special Live adopted by colleges who
19 | 25.07.2015 | Saturday Telecast ALL | achieved 100% results.
20 | 27.07.2015 | Monday Telugu 11 M umtaz Mahal- poetry | M.V. Patwardhan 9393751540
Order Linear Differential
21 | 28.07.2015 | Tuesday Mathematics I Equations E. Komuraiah 9491596214
Vegetative reproduction
22 |29.07.2015 | Wednesday | Botany 111 in Plants Dr. N.C. Soujanya 9490119997
Political
: . 541
23 1 30.07.2015 | Thursday Science 111 St. Thomas Acquinas K.Hussain 9885077
Dr. Vasundhara
24 |31.07.2015 | Friday RTI ALL | RTI Act- A Glance Devi 9966553406
Basic guidelines for
Value education. Self -
exploration as a the
process for value —
25 | 03.08.2015 | Monday Human Values | ALL | Education G. Sukanya 9866
Stereo Chemistry of
8
26 | 04.08.2015 | Tuesday Chemistry I Carbon Compounds Dr. B. Ramesh 98669625 o
. : ari Kri 66222110
27 | 05.08.2015 | Wednesday | Microbiology * | III Lae- operon N. Hari Krishna 99 0]
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28 | 06.08.2015 | Thursday Economics IT1 New Economic Reforms | D.Varalaxmi 9866382255
Women
Empowerment
29 | 07.08.2015 | Friday Cell (WEQ)
30 | 11.08.2015 | Tuesday Physics I11 Bonds in Crystals Dr. J. Chinna Babu 0394801744
31| 12.08.2015 | Wednesday | Biotechnology | III Blotting Techniques P. Pushpalatha 8712872878
32 | 13.08.2015 | Thursday Commerce 11 Life Insurance S. Jhansi 8977599042
Computer
33 | 14.08.2015 | Friday Science I Pointers in "C" A. Inna Reddy 9949197994
Golla Ramavva- Prose,
34 | 17.08.2015 | Monday Telugu 11 Short story Dr.T.Promod Kumar | 9441024607
Homomorphism of
Rings, quotient rings and
35 | 18.08.2015 | Tuesday Mathematics II properties M. Rajesh 9849573963
Principles and
applications of PCR 2
36| 19.08.2015 | Wednesday | Biotechnology | IV technology Dr. V. Rohini 9493976002
Political President's Emergency
37| 20.08.2015 | Thursday | Science 11 Powers K.Mallesham 9542697401
38 | 21.08.2015 | Friday History III | Renaissance K Kishan Reddy 9949673849
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51| 08.09.2015 E\E\\E =
. . Bio degradation of
52 | 09.09.2015 Wednesday | Microbiology Il |Pollutants Dr. P.Muthenna 9959029563
= Political
53| 10.09.2015 | Thursday Science Student mnomamaam-m
Women
Empowerment
54 | 11.09.2015 | Friday Cell (WEC) | ALL
55 | 14.09.2015 | Monday | Telugu | Student Programme-3
56 | 15.09.2015 | Tuesday Chemistry Student Programme-4
57 | 16.09.2015 | Wednesday Biotechnology Student Programme-3
Computer
58 | 18.09.2015 | Friday Science Student Programme-6
Special Live Dial the Doctor/
59 | 19.09.2015 | Saturday | Telecast ALL | Nutritionist/ Dietician
Understanding Human
being as a co-existence of
60
21.09.2015 | Monday Human Values | ALL | I and Body Dr. D. Karunakar 9010525220
61 | 22. :
09.2015| - Tucsday Physics Student Programme-7
Pituatary Gland- Dr. P. Ayodh
62 | 23.09. . y yodya
-2015 | Wednesday | Zoology v Hormones Reddy 9490550890




Right to Citizens & How

63 | 25.09.2015 | Friday RTI ALL | toapply Dr. M.V. Ramana 9441164999
64 | 28.09.2015 | Monday English ALL | Civic Sense Dr. Angela Morjani 9885255436
651 29.09.2015 | Tuesday Mathematics Student Programme-8
66 | 30.09.2015 | Wednesday | Botany Student Programme-9
Student Programme-
67 | 01.10.2015 | Thursday Commerce 10
Student Programme-
68 | 05.10.2015 | Monday Telugu 11
Student Programme-
69 | 06.10.2015 | Tuesday Chemistry 12
Student Programme-
70 | 07.10.2015 | Wednesday | Microbiology 13
Political Student Programme-
71 | 08.10.2015 | Thursday Science 14
Computer Student Programme-
72 | 09.10.2015 | Friday Science 15
Student Programme-
73 | 13.10.2015 | Tuesday Physics 16
Student Programme-
74 | 14.10.2015 | Wednesday | Biotechnology 17
Student Programme-
751 15.10.2015 | Thursday | Economics 18
Student Programme-
76 | 16.10.2015 | Friday History 19
Special Live Study Opportunities in
77 [ 17.10.2015 | Saturday | Telecast - ALL | Higher Education
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English

Student Programme-

78 | 26.10.2015 | Monday 20 :
Linear Transformations-
79 127.10.2015 | Tuesday Mathematics [T Examples and properties | Narender Reddy 9652542854
Student Programme-
80 | 28.10.2015 | Wednesday Zoology 21
Student Programme-
81 | 29.10.2015 | Thursday Commerce 22
82| 30.10.2015 | Friday HIV
Awareness
Understanding the
characteristics and
activities of I and
83 1 02.11.2015 | Monday Human Values | ALL | harmony in L. Dr. D. Karunakar 9010525220
Student Programme-
84 ] 03.11.2015 | Tuesday Chemistry 23
Student Programme-
85 | 04.11.2015 | Wednesday | Botany 24
86 | 05.11.2015 | Thursday Commerce 11 Bank- Custom Relations | K.Prabhu Sahai 9391015347
Princi
pals/
Teach
ing
and
Non- | Section 4 (i) (b). Role
teachi | and obligation of PIOs Dr. Vasundhara
87 | 06.11.2015 | Friday RTI ng and APIOs. Devi 9966553406
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Thursday Jconomics .
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Student Pro gramme-
91 13.11.2015 Friday Histo , <rudent Progr pmp e
92 | 16.11.2015 \EE@MM\\ .\.\\.\\.\\.\\.\.\\u\\l\m.m\.\\.\\.\.\\.\\.\\.\

93 | 17.11.2015 Tuesday Mathematics I The Sphere
Student Programme-
94 | 18.11.2015 Wednesday Microbiology 29
Student Programme-
95 | 19.11.2015 Thursday Commerce 30 |
e b s I\I\\\ll\l\l\l\\n\llll\l\\\l\\l\ll\llll\l\\\\u\l\
Women , ,
Empowerment
96 | 20.11.2015 | Friday Cell (WEC)
Preparation for
Special Li competitive
ecial Live Examinations: Ti
97| 21.11.2015 | Saturday | Telecast ALL mﬁnunm%wmﬁ_obm. Tips and
98 (23.11.2015 [ M
onday Human Values | All Harmony in family G. Sukanya 9866
11.2015 | Tuesday Chemistry Student Programme- T
100 | 26.1120 . Sateal ® Pl o
15 | Thursday Science Student Programme-
32 :
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Biodiversity

: Special Live Conservation/
39 | 22.08.2015 | Saturday Telecast ALL | Environment Protection
Idioms in classroom
40 | 24.08.2015 | Monday English I &II | situation Dr.E.Satyanarayana 9866176292
41| 25.08.2015 | Tuesday Chemistry 111 Heterocyclic compounds | Dr. Praveen Kumar 0885393125
Tranport of Respiratory | Dr. P Ayodhya .
42 126.08.2015 | Wednesday | Zoology 111 Gases Reddy 9490550890
Dr. A. Venkata
43 | 27.08.2015 | Thursday Economics II Money- Functions Ramana 9849955214
Computer _
44 | 28.08.2015 | Friday Science 11 Interfaces/Packages A. Inna Reddy 9949197994
Dr. K. Koteshwar
45 | 31.08.2015 | Monday Telugu 1 Telugu - 1 Rao 9440480274
Matter Waves,
Experimental proofs,
46 | 01.09.2015 | Tuesday Physics 111 uncertainity principle K.Dubba Rajam 9848012713
471 02.09.2015 | Wednesday | Botany 11 Fabaceae Caesalpinaceae | A.V.Zareena Begum 9989615703
. Mimosa ceae
Dr. Gopala
48 | 03.09.2015 | Thursday | Commerce 1I Types of Banks Sudershanam 9989450086
491 04.09.2015 Friday History II Megalithic Age K.John Milton 9701005098
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Student Programme-

\ 101 Tﬁ.:.moa \ Friday \ History 33 5
Dr.T.Promod Kumar m
| 102 [30.11.2015 | Monday Telugu I Telugu - 1 & M.V, Patwardhan 9441024607 m
\ \ Student Programme- \ \ ©
103 | 01.12.2015 | Tuesday Physics 34 2
\ Student Programme- \ B
104 ] 02.12.2015 | Wednesday | Zoology 35 c
[&]
[92]
Human Development
105 | 03.12.2015 | Thursday Economics I11 Index G. Padmavathi 9490952405
106 | 04.12.2015 ‘ Friday “ JKC “
Student Programme-
107 | 07.12.2015 | Monday English 36
Student Programme-
108 | 08.12.2015 | Tuesday Mathematics 37
\ . Photosynthesis Carbon
109 | 09.12.2015 | Wednesday Botany IV Assimilation Dr. T. Sreelakshmi 9393771510
110 | 10.12.2015 | Thursday \ Commerce ‘ 11 ‘ Loans and Advances S. Ramesh 9490993210
HIV
FH: 11.12.2015 | Friday Awareness
N’ Student Programme-
112 | 14.12.2015 | Monday Telugu 38
|_113 [ 15.12.2015 | Tuesday | Chemistry | TII__| Mass Spectrometry | Dr. B.Ramesh | 9866962589
ﬁ 114 [ 16.12.2015 h Wednesday ﬁ Zoology \ 1 ‘ Rh- Factor \ G.N. Radhika \ 9490347231
ﬁ Political \ A.Madhusudan
115 :.HN.M.QG Thursday Science ITT John Stuart Mill Reddy 9849747325



Women
Empowerment

116 | 18.12.2015 | Friday Cell (WEC)
Methods/
strategies/Best practices
Special Live adopted by colleges who
117 | 19.12.2015 | Saturday | Telecast ALL | achieved 100% results.
Student Programme-
118 | 21.12.2015 | Monday English 39
Student Programme-
119 | 22.12.2015 | Tuesday Physics 40
Student Programme-
120 | 23.12.2015 | Wednesday | Botany 41
Dr. R. Seetha Rama
121 | 28.12.2015 | Monday Telugu I Telugu - I Rao 9866563519
Real Analysis- Infinite
122 [ 29.12.2015 | Tuesday Mathematics 11 series S. Upender 9848696776
Fisheries and types of
123 | 30.12.2015 | Wednesday | Zoology 1\Y% fisheries Dr. Abdul Ansar 0246526254
: Student Programme-
124 1 31.12.2015 | Thursday Commerce 42
Human Goal: The five
dimensions of Human
125 | 04.01.2016 | Monday Human Values | ALL | Endeavour M.Srinivas Rao 9985737320
Reactivity of Eﬁ.& |
126 | 05. :
2.01.2016 | Tuesday Chemistry 111 complexes. M. Anil Kumar 9948686870
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Wednesday

Tissue Culture

9966998858

127 | 06.01.2016 Botany JAY Hari Krishna
. . Dr. Gopala . A
128 | 07.01.2016 | Thursday Commerce [1 Indian Capital Market Sudarshanam 9989450086
HIV
129 | 08.01.2016 | Friday Awareness ALL
130 [ 18.01.2016 | Monday English ALL | Alternative Careers Anita Abraham 9440000456
A.C. Fundamentals- LCR
series and Parallel
131 ] 19.01.2016 | Tuesday Physics IT1 resonant circuit A.Nagaraja Sharma 9440468569
Student Programme-
TH 32 | 20.01.2016 | Wednesday Zoology 43
133 | 21.01.2016 | Thursday Commerce 11 General Insurance A.R.Sathyawathi 9951975825
Computer Student Programme-
134 | 22.01.2016 | Friday Science 4
Focus on Examination
Special Live Preparation & Stress
135 | 23.01.2016 | Saturday Telecast ALL | Management
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